PAS (PERFORMANCE AGAINST A STANDARD) HORSE SHOW OUT OF COUNTY APPROVAL FORM

(UPDATED 2022)

hibitor's Name		4-H Home County									
rth Date	Age (as of J	an 1 st)_		Phon	e	Email					
oject Horse's Name						(Animal ID Form MUST be attached)					
ome County 4-H Educ	ator										
me County 4-H Educator Printed Name						Signature of 4-H Educator					
				-		WO (2) sind ged PAS		;ed			
County of PAS Show	ounty of PAS Show						Date of PAS Show				
Class Name	JHS		Qualified?			JHS		Qualified			
	Class Number	Score	Yes	No		Class Name	Class Number	Score	Yes	No	
										<u> </u>	
Printed Name						Signature					
of PAS Show Man			Educa	ator	of P		0	nty Edu	ucator		

IMPORTANT! The exhibitor is responsible for uploading this completed form and a copy of their horse's negative Coggins test result (dated 1/1/2023 or after) to their 4-H onlineaccount by 1:00pm on July 1st. The exhibitor is also responsible for submitting their Junior Horse Show entry and paying their stall fee online at <u>www.ohiostatefair.com</u> by 1:00 pm on July 1st.

The county 4-H Educator/PAS Show Manager is responsible for submitting the PAS Show Verification Form(s) by 1:00pm on July 1st for the exhibitors to be eligible to compete in the Ohio State Fair Junior Horse Show.





www.horse.osu.edu

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. For more information: go.osu.edu/cfaesdiversity.